



004630 - KING & PRINCE® JUMBO CRAB SENSATIONS®

With Crab as the first ingredient, these flavor-filled lumps provide the appearance and bite that allow operators to serve premium crab dishes at affordable prices. This product is perfect served in hot or cold applications anywhere on the menu.

Brand: King & Prince



Nutrition Facts

60 servings per container

Serving size **3 ounces (3oz)**

Amount per serving
Calories 120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5g **3%**

Saturated Fat 0g **2%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg **9%**

Sodium 560mg **24%**

Total Carbohydrate 13g **4%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **5%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 2g Added Sugars **4%**

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 110mg 8%

Iron 0.4mg 2% • Potassium 290mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Crab, Fish Protein (Alaska Pollock And/Or Pacific Whiting), Water, Wheat Flour, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Oat Fiber, Potato Starch, Potassium Chloride, Calcium Carbonate, Natural Flavor, Titanium Dioxide. Contains: Crustacean Shellfish (Crab), Fish (Pollock), Fish (Whiting), Wheat, Egg.

Product Specifications

GTIN	10070017046305	Case Gross Weight	13 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	12 LB
Pack Size	6 / 2LB	Case L,W,H	15.83 IN, 9.83 IN, 4.65 IN
Shelf Life	504 Days	Cube	0.42 CF
Tie x High	12 x 9		

Preparation and Cooking

Keep frozen until ready to use. Refrigerated at 38°F, unopened: 60 days Refrigerated at 38°F, opened: 10 days from date of opening Thaw in refrigerator. Use product within 10 days of opening package.

Serving Suggestions

- Crab Cakes • Salads & Ceviche • Crostinis & Bruschetta • Sandwiches & Wraps • Tacos, Quesadillas, Enchiladas • Pizza Toppings • Omelettes • Pasta Dishes • Bisques, Soups, & Chowders • Seafood Stuffings

Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Milk or Milk Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

Barcode

Case Barcode



10070017046305